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Thu, January 07, 2021 image-to-image-exhibition
Mon, January 18, 2021 illuminated-visions
Mon, January 18, 2021 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day of Service
Mon, January 25, 2021 disinformation-misinformation
Fri, February 19, 2021 minority-business-panel
Mon, February 22, 2021 msn-acute-care-mental-health-info-session
Mon, February 22, 2021 maed-endorsements-licensures-grad-info-session
Tue, February 23, 2021 becoming-an-fnp
Sun, February 28, 2021 its-natural
Tue, March 02, 2021 mba-grad-info-session
Sat, March 06, 2021 swords-up-saturday-1
Sat, March 13, 2021 swords-up-saturday-1
Sat, March 20, 2021 swords-up-saturday-1
Sat, March 27, 2021 future-cavalier-day
Tue, March 30, 2021 nursing-fair
Wed, April 07, 2021 art-from-the-heart
Sat, April 10, 2021 cavathon
Tue, April 13, 2021 teachers-fair
Tue, April 13, 2021 mot-info-session
Wed, April 14, 2021 dpt-community-clinic
Fri, April 23, 2021 choral-celebration
Sun, April 25, 2021 choral-celebration
Sun, May 09, 2021 spring-commencement
Sat, May 22, 2021 herb-society-plant-sale
Wed, July 14, 2021 Cavalier Cookout
Sat, July 17, 2021 Hoover Park Festival
Tue, August 03, 2021 Tales in Thyme
Tue, August 10, 2021 Tales in Thyme
Tue, August 10, 2021 Cavalier Cookout
Mon, September 13, 2021 leonardo-da-vinci
Tue, September 14, 2021 mot-info-session
Fri, September 17, 2021 constitution-day
Tue, September 21, 2021 theology-visual-arts
Thu, September 23, 2021 Face-to-Face with Mona Lisa
Sat, September 25, 2021 community-freedom-summit
Mon, October 04, 2021 masters-counseling-info-session
Thu, October 14, 2021 msn-acute-care-mental-health-info-session
Thu, October 14, 2021 It's All a Matter of Perspective
Sun, October 17, 2021 Walsh Enrichment Week
Tue, October 19, 2021 Scientific Observation & Invention
Sat, October 30, 2021 womens-committee-online-auction-2021
Fri, November 05, 2021 mental-health-first-aid
Sat, November 06, 2021 discover-walsh
Tue, November 16, 2021 Scientific Observation & Invention
Wed, November 17, 2021 presidential-thought-leadership-series
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Sun, December 05, 2021 christmas-on-hoover-farm
Fri, December 10, 2021 christmas-choir-concert


